Debt Service Report

Local Unit Name: County of Mason
Local Unit Code: 53
Current Fiscal Year End Date: 12/31/2019

Debt Name: Not Applicable
Issuance Date:

Issuance Amount:

Debt Instrument (or Type):

Repayment Source(s):

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

& P P P P N P

& P P P P H P

&P P P P P N P
1

Totals

Commentary: Component Unit debt is not included because Mason County does not
have any financial responsibility for it. District Library and Road Commission are
considered component units.




